AuctaHuna 228
23.12.2023 - 18:20

HOBAHWA MO NMIABAHVIIO

22-24'nexabpsat2023[ronal

Jesouku, 200m Bbpacc

7 - 10 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 4

~NOoOO A~ WNPR

KPHOKOBA Cohbs
NNEFKOBA Mapraputa
PYCAHOBA KceHus
APTEMOBA Mupocnasa
BABAEBA [uHapa
®ENbLMAH Kupa
KY3HELL,OBA KceHus

3annbiB 2 3 4

O~NO OIS~ WNPE

3AMOPOXXYEHKO [apbsa
MNALEHKO Codhns
NYLEBWY Banepus
TEMNJIMHCKAA Taucus
PETVICOBA Jto60Bb
BOr4AHOBA Oapbs
NNbKEBWY ApuHa
BYTBMHOBA AHaTtacus

3annbiB 3n3 4

1

oO~NO O WN

TULWKOBA EkaTepuHa
MWEHWNYKNHA Codiba
NMOJIKOBHVKOBA AHHa
AHVNCTPATOBA lMonuHa
BOPOXOBCKAA AHacTtacus
MOMNOBA Mapwus
BYXAHKOBA AHacTtacus
MBAHOBA YcTuHa

3anbiB 4 s 4

O~NO OIS WN P

LYPIO3EH fapuHa
NMETPEHKO Bnagucnasa
YNCTIOXNHA Banepus
TOPBOBA AHHa
MINTNHb BepoHuka
CKPUMNAYEBA ApuHa
JTOTMHOBA ApwuHa
CUVHWMLUA EceHus
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KomaHpaa

CLLUOP 25 BenokasimTBMHCKNIA pH
MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5 LaxTel

MBY OO CLU Ne 5 LaxTbl

CLUOP Ne 22 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 00 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 13 PocToBs-Ha-[JoHy
MBY [0 CLLU Ne 13 PocTtos-Ha-[loHy
®K "FITRON" PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
CLUOP Ne 22 PocToB-Ha-[oHy
CLUOP 25 BenokasIMTBUHCKUIA pH
CLUOP Ne 22 PocToBs-Ha-[loHy

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 13 PocToBs-Ha-[JoHy
CLUOP Ne 22 PocToB-Ha-[loHy

FOxHbI PefepasibHbIl YHUBEpCMTeT
CLUOP Ne 22 PocToBs-Ha-[oHy
CLUOP 25 BenokasIMTBUHCKUIA pH
MBY 00 CLU Ne 1 HoBouvepkacck
MBY 00 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY OO0 CLU Ne 1 WaxTbl
Uvarov_swim PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
CLLUOP Ne 2 r. BonrogoHck

CKA PocToB-Ha-[JoHy

CLUOP Ne 22 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 00 CLU Ne 4 PocTos-Ha-[loHy
MAOY "lkona Ne 115" PocTtos-Ha-
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 PocTos-Ha-[JoHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 4 PocTos-Ha-[oHy
CLUOP Ne 9 A3os

CLUOP Ne 22 PocToBs-Ha-[loHy

3aaBoyHOe Bpems
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5:00.00
4:28.56
4:15.00
4:10.00
4:11.81
4:20.00
4:50.00
5:20.00

4:00.00
4:00.00
3:56.81
3:49.20
3:51.31
3:58.01
4:00.00
4:04.00

3:42.03
3:30.00
3:18.00
2:56.00
3:12.50
3:25.00
3:35.00
3:43.00

COK "HOxHbIli MepugmaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

WWW.rostovswimm.ru

CucTema XpoHoMeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730
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